National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Re-appear Natification for Result of Bachelor of Technology VIl Semester Civil Engineering

examinations AUGUST/SEPTEMBER-2024 (Special Reappear)

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology Vill Semester Civil
Engineering examination of this Institute hetd in AUGUST/SEPTEMBER-2024 (Special Reappear)is

declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL{A) For Result Late {Award)

Sr. No. Subjects Code No.
1 Professional Ethics and IPR HSIR13
2 Comprehensive Viva Voce CEIR42
3 Open Channel Hydraulics CEPC42
4 industrial Waste Water Treatment CEPC44
5 Advanced Design Of Steel Structures CEPE11
6 Intreduction To Finite Element Method CEPE13
7 Ground Water Engineering CEPE20
8 Environmental Engineering — Il (Practical) CELR42
9 Hydro Power Engineering CEQE18
10 Advanced Concrete Technology CEOE18
11 Database System CSOE40
12 Soft Computing CSOE42
13 Database Systems ITOEA0
14 Soft Computing ITOE42
15 Sensor Technology ECOE81
16 Ultrasonic and Applications PHOE14
17 Functional Materials CHOE11
Sr.No. RollNo. Name ~ Father's Name SGPA CGPA

1 11911081  Arvind Ranbir Singh Re. CEPE11 (Int)

2 12011008 Naren Kumar Kamal Kumar 6.8182 8.0730

3 12011035  Simranjot Singh Rajindersingh 6.4091 RL (L)
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4 12011062 Sejal Chhajer

5 12011064 Gaurav Kumar Verma

6 12011068 Vanshika Kansal

7 12011120  Malothu Shasidhar Nayak
8 12011137  Vivek Parashar

9 12011159 Akash Pandey

10 12011167 Poonam

1 12011175 Dev

Ramesh Kumar
Chhajer

Aniruddh Verma
Deepak Kansal
Malothu Lacha Nayak
Raj Kumar

Awadhesh Kumar
Pandey

Jaibir

Rajbir Singh

7.0455

Re. CEPC42 (End)

7.1818
8.2273
6.0909

87727

6.3636

6.3636

8.0000

RL{L)
8.0000
7.3708
7.2697

9.0674

7.0562

7.2303

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly.
However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 29-October-2024
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