## National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Re-appear

Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology VIII Semester Civil Engineering examinations AUGUST/SEPTEMBER-2024 (Special Reappear)

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology VIII Semester Civil Engineering examination of this Institute held in AUGUST/SEPTEMBER-2024 (Special Reappear)is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

## RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjec	ts		Code	No.
1	Profess	ional Ethics and IPR		HSIR13	
2	Compre	ehensive Viva Voce		CEIR42	
3	Open Channel Hydraulics				CEPC42
4	Industri	al Waste Water Treatme		CEPC44	
5	Advanc	ed Design Of Steel Stru		CEPE11	
6	Introduc	ction To Finite Element		CEPE13	
7	Ground	Water Engineering		CEPE20	
8	Environ	mental Engineering – II		CELR42	
9	Hydro F	Power Engineering		CEOE16	
10	Advanc	ed Concrete Technolog		CEOE18	
11	Databas	se System		CSOE40	
12	Soft Co	mputing		CSOE42	
13	Databas	se Systems		ITOE40	
14	Soft Co	mputing		ITOE42	
15	Sensor Technology				ECOE81
16	Ultrasonic and Applications				PHOE14
17	Functional Materials				CHOE11
Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	Father's Name	SGPA	CGPA
1	11911081	Arvind	Ranbir Singh	Re. CEPE11 (Int)	
2	12011008	Naren Kumar	Kamal Kumar	6.8182	8.0730
3	12011035	Simranjot Singh	Rajindersingh	6.4091	RL (L)

MB, Armen

fine 29/K/m

	4	12011062	Sejal Chhajer	Ramesh Kumar Chhajer	7.0455	8.0000
	5	12011064	Gaurav Kumar Verma	Aniruddh Verma	Re. CEPC42 (End)	RL (L)
	6	12011068	Vanshika Kansal	Deepak Kansal	7.1818	8.0000
	7	12011120	Malothu Shasidhar Nayak	Malothu Lacha Nayak	6.2273	7.3708
	8	12011137	Vivek Parashar	Raj Kumar	6 0909	7.2697
	9	12011159	Akash Pandey	Awadhesh Kumar Pandey	8.7727	9.0674
1	10	12011167	Poonam	Jaibir	6.3636	7.0562
1	11	12011175	Dev	Rajbir Singh	6.3636	7.2303

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 29-October-2024

(Examination)